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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dale Humphrey          M45-49        1/28        5:43        1:28       35:28        0:59       18:12     1:01:49
2     Mike Gotzler           M40-44        1/20        6:11        1:18       36:34        0:47       17:51     1:02:40
3     Kevin Parks            M45-49        2/28        5:52        1:23       36:50        0:48       19:37     1:04:28
4     Mike Wolfgram          M35-39        1/21        6:26        1:21       36:47        0:51       19:55     1:05:18
5     Ken Mackenzie          M45-49        3/28        5:39        1:27       37:00        0:56       21:36     1:06:35
6     Bill Feyereisen        M20-24         1/7        6:19        1:31       38:49        0:55       19:25     1:06:56
7     John Birkelo           M45-49        4/28        6:37        1:52       38:01        1:18       20:01     1:07:47
8     Cindi Bannink          F30-34        1/26        5:48        1:21       40:25        0:56       19:20     1:07:47
9     Joe Prestigiacomo      M40-44        2/20        6:49        2:05       38:42        1:19       19:56     1:08:49
10    Chris Lopez            M40-44        3/20        7:33        1:51       37:53        1:04       20:53     1:09:13
11    Adam Lane              M30-34        1/20        6:38        1:32       40:27        1:06       19:44     1:09:25
12    Michael Lamps          M25-29        1/11        5:55        1:26       41:19        1:02       20:17     1:09:56
13    Tristin Suhonen        M25-29        2/11        7:01        2:02       39:30        1:09       20:54     1:10:33
14    Daniel Harris          M45-49        5/28        7:45        1:29       40:12        1:00       20:16     1:10:41
15    Matthew Braaksma       M35-39        2/21        7:55        1:33       42:24        1:06       18:17     1:11:14
16    Alexander Pringle      M45-49        6/28        7:07        2:13       40:09        1:02       20:52     1:11:21
17    Greg Barrett           M40-44        4/20        6:30        2:06       41:45        1:20       19:49     1:11:28
18    Heather Curnutt        F35-39        1/11        5:53        1:33       41:36        0:50       21:41     1:11:30
19    Jim Mott               M20-24         2/7        6:34        1:32       41:25        1:23       20:44     1:11:35
20    Randall Herbrand       M30-34        2/20        8:23        1:43       37:52        1:31       22:08     1:11:35
21    Brian Mahaffey         M45-49        7/28        6:10        1:39       40:28        1:32       21:59     1:11:46
22    Josh Dietsche          M30-34        3/20        9:41        1:57       39:54        1:26       19:20     1:12:16
23    Jon Sundberg           M40-44        5/20        7:36        1:30       39:22        1:06       22:49     1:12:21
24    Tara Sheetz            F40-44        1/20        7:47        1:41       40:05        0:50       22:12     1:12:33
25    Joseph Tavano          M35-39        3/21        7:07        2:07       35:57        1:53       25:45     1:12:48
26    Paul Karls             M45-49        8/28        8:57        2:24       38:26        1:43       21:20     1:12:49
27    Paul Trombino          M45-49        9/28        6:09        1:54       41:26        1:11       22:24     1:13:02
28    Alan Derus             M55-59        1/11        6:56        1:55       40:55        1:09       22:20     1:13:14
29    Gavin Ferlic           M25-29        3/11        8:36        2:27       43:30                             1:13:43
30    Dan  rino  Rindfleisch M55-59        2/11        8:41        2:46       39:56        1:24       21:03     1:13:48
31    Adam Boardman          M35-39        4/21        8:29        2:36       42:41        1:08       19:04     1:13:55
32    Michael Shortreed      M40-44        6/20        8:19        1:58       39:09        1:21       23:10     1:13:56
33    Alexander Strong       M01-19        1/18        7:00        1:45       42:15        1:24       21:42     1:14:04
34    Patrick Risch          CLYDE         1/17        7:52        1:54       38:51        1:28       24:07     1:14:10
35    Kip Nielsen            M01-19        2/18        6:07        1:24       44:18        1:14       21:29     1:14:30
36    John Hollenhorst       M55-59        3/11        7:39        1:41       41:49        1:36       22:09     1:14:52
37    Debbie McCoy           F40-44        2/20        7:28        1:49       43:46        1:00       21:10     1:15:11
38    Joe Knight             M45-49       10/28        8:36        2:40       40:21        1:37       22:01     1:15:13
39    Mark Werwie            M-NOV         1/24        7:50        1:44       42:31        1:16       21:55     1:15:14
40    Mark Mannebach         M50-54         1/9        7:19        1:44       41:26        1:24       23:51     1:15:42
41    Jesse Boegel           M25-29        4/11        7:45        2:12       44:17        1:25       20:05     1:15:42
42    Edward Multerer        M45-49       11/28        6:41        2:04       41:23        1:36       24:13     1:15:55
43    Derrick Rufer          M01-19        3/18        6:13        2:34       45:48        1:08       20:35     1:16:17
44    Will Haffield          M20-24         3/7        9:04        2:33       43:59        2:09       18:45     1:16:29
45    Dan Hosmanek           M55-59        4/11        7:16        2:08       43:35        1:25       22:12     1:16:35
46    Tracy Chynoweth        M35-39        5/21        7:15        2:01       44:12        1:21       21:54     1:16:40
47    Curtis Floyd           M20-24         4/7                                                       24:24     1:16:46
48    Geoffrey Hoffman       M35-39        6/21        7:10        1:54       44:07        1:36       22:02     1:16:47
49    Dave Neitzel           M45-49       12/28       10:49        1:32       41:33        1:13       21:52     1:16:57
50    O'Brien Nugent         M01-19        4/18        6:21        1:30       48:06        0:55       20:07     1:16:57
51    Kari Heyn              F30-34        2/26        7:04        2:02       44:28        1:23       22:02     1:16:57
52    Alex Leslie            M01-19        5/18        8:35        1:45       44:03        1:21       21:32     1:17:15
53    Mike Nachreiner        M30-34        4/20        7:07        1:52       42:59        1:19       24:07     1:17:22
54    Nicholas Nager         M01-19        6/18        6:13        2:41       43:53        1:24       23:14     1:17:23
55    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE         2/17        7:01        1:49       41:30        1:10       26:01     1:17:29
56    Dan Hannan             M30-34        5/20        7:13        2:29       42:32        1:44       23:38     1:17:34
57    Diane Schlipper        F35-39        2/11        7:13        2:09       43:14        1:19       24:07     1:18:00
58    Jed Lechleitner        M25-29        5/11        8:02        1:53       42:56        1:16       23:59     1:18:04
59    Daniel Morse           M35-39        7/21        7:26        2:45       43:25        1:49       22:56     1:18:19
60    Willi Van Haren        M60-64         1/4        7:47        2:31       41:21        1:22       25:26     1:18:24
61    Erin Blodgett          F30-34        3/26        6:31        1:39       46:03        0:57       23:22     1:18:29
62    Miranda Bush           F30-34        4/26        8:04        2:04       42:59        1:23       24:18     1:18:46
63    Andy Pulvermacher      M30-34        6/20        8:33        3:21       41:56        1:48       23:19     1:18:55
64    Steve Prochnow         M35-39        8/21        8:26        1:51       41:21        1:37       25:45     1:18:58
65    David Paczocha         M55-59        5/11        7:34        1:49       41:38        1:20       26:55     1:19:16
66    Nancy Gritt            F40-44        3/20        9:10        1:37       44:13        1:16       23:06     1:19:19
67    Jennifer Jaeckel Boott F30-34        5/26        9:58        2:00       42:06        1:26       23:52     1:19:21
68    Karla Bishop-Lopez     F30-34        6/26        7:37        2:04       42:55        1:26       25:26     1:19:27
69    Elizabeth Percak_denne F-NOV         1/50        6:19        1:50       45:04        1:27       24:53     1:19:32
70    Jared Varner           M01-19        7/18        7:07        3:42       43:43        1:20       23:43     1:19:32
71    Jeff Sweet             M30-34        7/20        8:28        1:51       44:49        1:24       23:05     1:19:34
72    Pete Mesner            M45-49       13/28       10:00        1:23       40:14        1:14       26:46     1:19:36
73    Amy Sanborn            F45-49        1/14        9:30        1:53       43:18        1:27       23:34     1:19:40
74    Stephen Coe            M35-39        9/21        8:15        2:17       45:17        1:11       22:46     1:19:44
75    Mike Douma             M45-49       14/28        8:39        2:14       45:44        1:26       21:44     1:19:44
76    Paul Bachand           M25-29        6/11        7:27        1:55       43:30        1:26       25:35     1:19:51
77    David Pieper           M50-54         2/9        7:57        2:19       42:06        1:36       25:57     1:19:53
78    Angie Mielke           F35-39        3/11        7:45        1:48       43:14        1:14       25:54     1:19:53
79    Isaac Mezera           M30-34        8/20        9:54        2:12       45:24        1:46       20:49     1:20:04
80    Harry Nelson           M01-19        8/18       10:42        2:22       44:27        1:24       21:20     1:20:13
81    Kevin Pickett          M01-19        9/18        9:46        2:22       43:23        1:44       23:01     1:20:15
82    Kevin O'Connor         M45-49       15/28        6:14        3:11       48:04        1:44       21:40     1:20:52
83    Kelly McDermott        CLYDE         3/17       10:04        2:29       43:02        1:28       23:53     1:20:54
84    Steve Plachinski       M45-49       16/28        7:06        2:38       46:04        1:17       23:59     1:21:02
85    Nick Plachinski        M-NOV         2/24        6:03        2:42       49:19        0:56       22:09     1:21:07
86    James Stilson          M35-39       10/21        9:43        2:53       45:46        1:09       21:43     1:21:12
87    Brandon Ferguson       M20-24         5/7        9:21        2:00       45:21        1:15       23:23     1:21:17
88    Luce Peterson          F40-44        4/20        8:00        2:08       46:40        1:22       23:13     1:21:21
89    Josh Mesner            M01-19       10/18        6:58        2:30       42:11        1:35       28:16     1:21:28
90    Tami Guiler            F50-54        1/17        8:39        2:15       44:29        1:35       24:35     1:21:30
91    Scott Maier            M30-34        9/20        8:19        2:24       42:49        1:44       26:17     1:21:30
92    Danielle Harris        F01-19         1/1        8:07        1:43       47:54        0:44       23:11     1:21:37
93    Stephen Gaffield       M40-44        7/20        6:19        1:30       45:29        1:38       26:49     1:21:43
94    Michael Ferguson       M25-29        7/11       13:07        1:58                               20:23     1:21:57
95    Michael Piche          CLYDE         4/17        7:03        2:17       45:45        1:13       25:47     1:22:03
96    Kelly Unger            F30-34        7/26        8:12        1:40       44:10        1:30       26:37     1:22:08
97    Ryan Moston            M35-39       11/21        8:38        3:10       43:58        2:36       24:02     1:22:23
98    Robyn Peterson         F-NOV         2/50        9:24        2:32       46:09        1:29       23:02     1:22:33
99    Brian Gove             M35-39       12/21        9:28        2:05       44:35        1:35       24:54     1:22:35
100   Elena Sorokin          F-NOV         3/50        8:33        3:35       48:07                             1:22:53
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101   Joel Spaulding         M30-34       10/20        7:23        2:35       44:55        1:56       26:22     1:23:09
102   Michael Campi          M25-29        8/11        7:52        2:24       47:44        1:35       23:41     1:23:14
103   Matthew Pulvermacher   M-NOV         3/24       13:54        3:27       41:55        1:52       22:15     1:23:20
104   Andrew Mott            M01-19       11/18        8:22        2:44       47:39        1:45       22:52     1:23:21
105   Shannon Davis          F30-34        8/26        9:05        2:22       47:15        1:08       23:35     1:23:23
106   Erin Brooks            F30-34        9/26        8:54        1:49       47:59        1:17       23:32     1:23:28
107   Stanley Livingston     M55-59        6/11        7:50        3:25       44:41        1:15       26:28     1:23:37
108   Ryan Hushagen          M30-34       11/20       10:29        2:37       47:11        1:29       21:58     1:23:43
109   Mark Provenzano        M45-49       17/28        9:47        2:33       42:42        2:11       26:33     1:23:45
110   Joseph Kuhn            M45-49       18/28       11:21        2:19       46:42        1:30       22:00     1:23:49
111   Tim Connor             M50-54         3/9        9:46        2:57       43:48        1:44       25:38     1:23:51
112   Christine Jarrett      F40-44        5/20        7:33        1:56       48:46        1:23       24:23     1:23:59
113   Mike Frank             CLYDE         5/17        7:55        1:41       45:18        1:23       27:45     1:24:01
114   James Bitner           M40-44        8/20        9:50        3:01       46:05        1:32       23:38     1:24:04
115   Kevin Blau             M40-44        9/20        8:24        1:23       47:50        1:11       25:47     1:24:32
116   Mitchell Metcalf       M-NOV         4/24        8:28        2:51       49:37        1:08       22:35     1:24:38
117   Robert Heil            M35-39       13/21        9:54        2:05       48:24        1:41       22:39     1:24:41
118   Telly Fatsis           M50-54         4/9        8:45        2:20       46:36        2:09       24:58     1:24:46
119   Ken Brzank             M40-44       10/20        8:15        2:20       46:21        1:31       26:21     1:24:46
120   Dan Butson             M35-39       14/21        9:19        2:39       47:11        1:44       23:57     1:24:48
121   Calvin Connor          M01-19       12/18        8:03        2:24       47:52        1:35       24:58     1:24:51
122   Erik Pearce            M35-39       15/21        7:29        2:23       44:37        1:31       28:55     1:24:53
123   Charlie Ricker         M60-64         2/4        7:23        2:48       45:56        1:40       27:12     1:24:58
124   Benjamin Oestreich     M30-34       12/20        7:34        2:30       45:39        1:52       27:31     1:25:05
125   Justin Gustafson       M25-29        9/11        7:34        2:19       47:07        1:46       26:26     1:25:09
126   Julie Mueller          F45-49        2/14        9:27        3:02       44:03        2:17       26:22     1:25:10
127   Mindy Mulryan-Gehin    F30-34       10/26        9:28        2:09       46:58        1:11       25:26     1:25:11
128   Daniel Traverzo        M01-19       13/18        6:55        3:33       49:14        1:10       24:24     1:25:15
129   Laurie Krause          F45-49        3/14       10:57        2:00       46:26        2:19       23:40     1:25:20
130   David Miller           M55-59        7/11        8:31        2:20       46:55        1:28       26:15     1:25:28
131   James Lueptow          M55-59        8/11        9:43        2:19       46:14        1:25       25:52     1:25:31
132   Steve Ross             M50-54         5/9        7:21        3:22       43:55        2:15       28:48     1:25:39
133   Cindy Brzank           F40-44        6/20        9:06        2:07       47:56        1:21       25:23     1:25:51
134   Dan Flanders           M-NOV         5/24        9:42        2:45       48:42        1:48       23:04     1:25:58
135   Ali Sieren             F30-34       11/26       10:38        2:27       46:18        1:18       25:20     1:26:00
136   Christopher Ederer     CLYDE         6/17        7:43        2:16       47:27        1:17       27:22     1:26:03
137   Gareth Collins         M-NOV         6/24       10:47        3:06       47:07        0:53       24:26     1:26:18
138   Steven Henning         M45-49       19/28        8:54        3:07       44:42        1:45       27:55     1:26:21
139   Peggy Frings           F60-64         1/3        9:29        1:58       47:17        1:25       26:19     1:26:26
140   Bart Van Roo           M35-39       16/21        7:54        2:30       49:27        1:37       25:06     1:26:32
141   Jeff Wulf              M40-44       11/20        8:31        2:37       47:57                             1:26:33
142   Sally Schumacher       F50-54        2/17        9:55        1:54       47:22        1:30       25:56     1:26:35
143   Russ Pulver            M40-44       12/20       10:39        3:41       42:31        1:43       28:04     1:26:36
144   Sara Eskrich           F20-24         1/6        7:49        3:02       47:27        1:39       27:03     1:26:57
145   Becky Struck           F30-34       12/26        8:53        1:55       43:15        1:38       31:21     1:27:01
146   Derrick Smit           M30-34       13/20        9:58        3:06       47:59        0:44       25:16     1:27:01
147   Mark Douma             CLYDE         7/17        8:35        2:43       43:53        1:54       30:02     1:27:05
148   Pat Telford            M30-34       14/20        8:22        3:35       46:11        2:16       26:45     1:27:07
149   Lani Williams          F35-39        4/11       10:55        1:53       47:44        1:07       25:31     1:27:08
150   Mandy Harvey           F30-34       13/26        8:21        1:52       49:04        1:37       26:24     1:27:16
151   Todd Barden            M45-49       20/28        9:38        2:36       47:24        1:27       26:27     1:27:30
152   Ty Hollingsworth       M35-39       17/21       10:01        3:20       44:47        1:27       28:03     1:27:37
153   Erica Prentkowski      F25-29         1/5        8:49        2:19       51:34        1:31       23:27     1:27:38
154   Miles Morgan           M-NOV         7/24       10:42        3:35       48:21        1:17       23:45     1:27:38
155   Jennifer Maguire       F35-39        5/11        9:57        2:41       49:49        0:55       24:21     1:27:42
156   Anna Reynolds          F30-34       14/26        7:58        2:34       47:15        1:34       28:42     1:28:00
157   Jena Paulson           F25-29         2/5        9:59        2:08       48:52        1:50       25:24     1:28:10
158   Miles Morgan           M-NOV         8/24        8:45        2:45       51:07        1:01       24:41     1:28:17
159   Lindsay Brooks         F20-24         2/6        8:44        2:34       49:54        1:27       25:41     1:28:17
160   Timothy Samplawski     M50-54         6/9        8:59        3:56       49:02        1:46       24:36     1:28:18
161   Michael Riedel         CLYDE         8/17        8:31        2:16       48:20        1:39       27:35     1:28:19
162   Mark Keller            M30-34       15/20       12:05        3:05       45:11        1:37       26:30     1:28:26
163   Jeffrey Ashley         M45-49       21/28       10:12        2:35       46:47        2:04       26:56     1:28:32
164   Scot Vesterdahl        M50-54         7/9       11:32        3:00       46:18        1:42       26:06     1:28:36
165   Heather Walker         F35-39        6/11        7:54        1:58       49:50        1:06       27:53     1:28:39
166   William Winchester     M-NOV         9/24       10:59        2:45       44:37        2:06       28:16     1:28:41
167   Lynn Kershisnik        F50-54        3/17        9:49        2:33       48:04        1:56       26:36     1:28:56
168   Jon Leslie             M01-19       14/18        9:30        3:07       49:33        1:36       25:29     1:29:12
169   Erin Shields           F30-34       15/26        9:53        2:13       50:59        1:15       24:59     1:29:18
170   Jeanine Ramsdell       F55-59         1/4        9:34        3:03       47:09        2:04       27:37     1:29:24
171   Douglas Posthuma       M25-29       10/11        8:06        2:34       45:05        2:16       31:56     1:29:56
172   Jon Rebholz            CLYDE         9/17        8:14        3:16                               30:20     1:30:03
173   Eric Miller            M40-44       13/20        9:49        2:29       50:03        1:34       26:11     1:30:04
174   Joyce Henning          F45-49        4/14        9:42        2:52       47:14        2:01       28:18     1:30:04
175   Jennifer Harland       F35-39        7/11        9:30        2:38       49:23        1:26       27:22     1:30:17
176   Matthew Waddell        M35-39       18/21        9:52        3:38       48:45        1:52       26:34     1:30:39
177   Joseph Schirmer        M60-64         3/4       10:12        3:30       52:50        1:23       22:50     1:30:42
178   Christine Kasmiski     F40-44        7/20       10:42        2:25       49:38        1:37       26:26     1:30:47
179   Lisa Beck              F40-44        8/20       10:16        2:26       47:19        1:38       29:09     1:30:47
180   Enzo Trombino          M01-19       15/18        6:57        1:55       55:27        1:06       25:34     1:30:57
181   Larry Bruss            M55-59        9/11       10:13        1:45       46:30        2:36       29:58     1:31:01
182   Laura Palm             F30-34       16/26        8:40        3:23       49:04        1:54       28:06     1:31:06
183   Christine Remington    F30-34       17/26       10:18        2:37       50:09        1:55       26:14     1:31:12
184   Travis Bergsgaard      M20-24         6/7        9:42        2:16       49:00        2:24       28:07     1:31:28
185   Ann Jones              F40-44        9/20       11:22        2:02       48:33        1:07       28:30     1:31:33
186   Kari Scott             F-NOV         4/50       12:08        3:07       49:10        2:45       24:34     1:31:41
187   Susanne Soppe          F50-54        4/17        9:12        2:59       51:21        1:37       26:40     1:31:47
188   Amanda Rodenhauser     F20-24         3/6        8:33        2:25       55:02        0:51       25:01     1:31:50
189   Sasha Stone            F50-54        5/17       10:00        2:10       48:31        1:28       29:43     1:31:51
190   Andrew Roberts         M25-29       11/11        7:50        2:45       47:33        2:06       31:50     1:32:02
191   Carol Fields           F40-44       10/20        7:59        3:07       49:32        1:13       30:16     1:32:04
192   Peter Fenster          M-NOV        10/24        9:20        3:16       54:20        0:57       24:17     1:32:08
193   Christopher Thomas     M35-39       19/21       11:08        3:48       49:53        1:37       25:46     1:32:11
194   MacKenzie Swanson      F25-29         3/5        9:56        2:32       50:29        1:49       27:30     1:32:15
195   Brian Vogler           M35-39       20/21        8:58        2:31       46:06        1:58       32:50     1:32:21
196   Will Nelson            M55-59       10/11        8:09        2:00       48:05        2:06       32:09     1:32:27
197   William Mott           M45-49       22/28        8:21        3:10       49:55        2:18       28:46     1:32:29
198   Alexia Rousse          F30-34       18/26        8:53        2:36       50:20        1:44       29:00     1:32:32
199   Julie Fagan            F55-59         2/4        8:00        2:19       47:31        2:15       32:32     1:32:35
200   Marc Jacobson          M30-34       16/20        7:37        2:06       49:33        1:38       31:45     1:32:38
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201   Rowan Childs           F35-39        8/11       10:54        2:37       49:41        1:16       28:15     1:32:40
202   Scott Stearns          CLYDE        10/17        9:12        2:04       48:41        1:43       31:06     1:32:45
203   Annie Rubens           F45-49        5/14        8:48        2:07       48:15        1:25       32:13     1:32:46
204   Elizabeth Shimon       F30-34       19/26        8:41        2:43       48:54        1:37       30:54     1:32:46
205   Jackie Errthum         F-NOV         5/50        9:06        2:48       50:07        1:22       29:29     1:32:50
206   Kevin Pulvermacher     M30-34       17/20       10:22        3:16       45:14        1:19       32:46     1:32:56
207   Erin Billmeyer         F30-34       20/26        7:51        2:36       49:49        1:17       31:28     1:32:59
208   Benjamin Olson         M20-24         7/7       11:03        2:54       51:06                             1:33:10
209   Alex Lopez             M01-19       16/18        7:59        3:32       49:41        1:15       30:47     1:33:12
210   Sarah Morgan           F-NOV         6/50       10:17        3:08       50:54        1:41       27:20     1:33:18
211   Jennifer Wolfe         F50-54        6/17       10:31        3:03       51:20        1:35       26:55     1:33:21
212   Mike McFadden          M-NOV        11/24        9:45        2:56       51:09        1:09       28:27     1:33:24
213   Janae Baus             F30-34       21/26       11:27        2:21       50:05        1:08       28:26     1:33:24
214   Rayo Boursier          F55-59         3/4        8:05        2:46       49:12        2:40       31:01     1:33:43
215   Kristin Thysse         F-NOV         7/50       11:38        3:09       47:28        1:50       29:40     1:33:44
216   Tanner McKenna         M-NOV        12/24        8:17        4:38       52:06        1:50       26:55     1:33:45
217   Joanie Conley          F50-54        7/17       10:54        1:56       50:15        1:18       29:27     1:33:47
218   Lisa Gregorich         F-NOV         8/50       12:00        3:40       50:36        1:30       26:24     1:34:08
219   Michael Friedlander    M45-49       23/28        8:00        2:35       49:58        2:08       31:49     1:34:28
220   Valerie Doebley        F-NOV         9/50        7:42        2:36       54:38        1:48       27:47     1:34:28
221   Cary Neess             F30-34       22/26        8:31        2:21       50:18        1:28       31:55     1:34:31
222   Mark Gerry             M-NOV        13/24       10:09        3:21       46:23        1:56       32:47     1:34:34
223   Sarah Freye            F-NOV        10/50        9:20        4:21       55:08        1:44       24:07     1:34:38
224   Jarrett Rotert         M01-19       17/18        9:42        2:04       49:55        1:34       31:26     1:34:38
225   Tou Vang               M30-34       18/20       10:10        2:51       48:01        3:03       30:36     1:34:40
226   Carl Ambler            M-NOV        14/24        9:15        2:47       48:27        1:54       32:23     1:34:45
227   Leah Lechleitner       F25-29         4/5       12:03        2:34       49:12        1:47       29:19     1:34:54
228   Theresa Wright         F45-49        6/14       10:35        2:35       50:27        3:00       28:20     1:34:56
229   Tami Clark             F40-44       11/20       10:31        2:19       51:29        1:17       29:21     1:34:56
230   Alison Hirsch          F20-24         4/6        9:22        1:52       52:17        1:27       30:03     1:34:59
231   Amol Kulkarni          M30-34       19/20        8:56        2:48       51:52        1:48       29:51     1:35:13
232   Kathy Hodges           F-NOV        11/50       10:32        2:28       54:03        1:12       27:10     1:35:22
233   Sandy Eskrich          F50-54        8/17       10:04        1:57       47:02        1:48       34:37     1:35:27
234   Weston Richardson      M01-19       18/18       10:18        2:21       49:40        1:39       31:36     1:35:33
235   Kelly Beltz            F45-49        7/14        7:22        3:36       55:08        1:07       28:24     1:35:35
236   Ashley Parr            F30-34       23/26       11:20        2:29       53:18        1:15       27:34     1:35:55
237   Abe Degnan             M35-39       21/21        9:56        2:51       48:28        2:23       32:26     1:36:01
238   Laurie Pieper          F50-54        9/17        9:07        3:10       48:20        1:17       34:17     1:36:09
239   Jim Remington          M60-64         4/4       11:25        3:49       47:05        2:18       32:11     1:36:45
240   Lauren Roberts         F-NOV        12/50        8:30        2:14       52:08        1:22       32:33     1:36:46
241   Peter Baus             M30-34       20/20       11:37        3:23       52:59        1:37       27:12     1:36:46
242   Jimmy Dwyer            M40-44       14/20        8:29        3:03       51:57        2:15       31:11     1:36:52
243   David Clark            M40-44       15/20        8:34        2:52       52:41        1:57       31:36     1:37:38
244   Jean Standefer         F30-34       24/26       10:33        3:01       50:23        1:28       32:22     1:37:45
245   Anthony Gascon         CLYDE        11/17       10:35        3:39       50:09        2:50       30:59     1:38:10
246   Timothy Roets          M50-54         8/9        9:59        3:36       53:03        1:20       30:34     1:38:29
247   Mark Rebholz           M45-49       24/28        9:50        3:02       52:33        1:11       32:00     1:38:35
248   Michael Jacob          M40-44       16/20        8:25        2:20       49:17        1:59       36:51     1:38:51
249   Chris Konshak          M40-44       17/20        8:43        2:49       50:09        2:05       35:16     1:39:00
250   Elizabeth Baus         F30-34       25/26        9:26        2:49       52:57        1:15       32:37     1:39:02
251   Mary Sue Ireland       F45-49        8/14       10:28        2:34       53:05        2:13       30:44     1:39:03
252   Alex Warzecha          F-NOV        13/50        7:14        4:06     1:00:19        2:16       25:13     1:39:04
253   Mike Gannon            M-NOV        15/24       10:56        4:54       50:20        2:27       30:47     1:39:22
254   Jenny Ritchey          F35-39        9/11       10:33        3:06       50:13        3:02       32:39     1:39:32
255   Katie Landmark         F-NOV        14/50        8:03        2:46       52:54        1:27       34:32     1:39:41
256   Jenny Anthon           F40-44       12/20       11:01        2:42       52:32        2:04       31:24     1:39:41
257   Amy Klusmeier          F30-34       26/26       11:53        2:59       48:19        2:32       34:02     1:39:43
258   Linda Vesterdahl       F50-54       10/17       11:14        3:02       49:14        2:53       33:26     1:39:47
259   Gloria Gudmundson      F60-64         2/3       10:27        3:34       53:08        2:45       29:59     1:39:50
260   Melissa Hlavacka       F-NOV        15/50        8:36        2:36       54:56        2:06       31:42     1:39:54
261   Jim Czerwinski         M45-49       25/28       11:10        3:47       51:51        1:29       31:41     1:39:56
262   Brian Kost             M50-54         9/9       10:15        3:27       50:15        2:04       34:09     1:40:09
263   Janet Nodorft          F50-54       11/17       11:23        2:42       54:12        1:57       30:01     1:40:13
264   Wendy Vysoky           F45-49        9/14       11:58        3:38       50:37        2:17       31:47     1:40:14
265   Rachel Rebman          F20-24         5/6        9:53        2:13       56:41        2:52       28:42     1:40:19
266   Jennifer Soehnlein     F-NOV        16/50        8:06        2:33       51:46        1:43       36:17     1:40:24
267   Jamie Ferguson         F20-24         6/6        8:03        2:35       54:51        1:45       33:22     1:40:33
268   Laura Hogard           F-NOV        17/50        8:21        2:29       56:48        1:29       31:37     1:40:43
269   Nicole Brancel         F-NOV        18/50        7:55        3:29       52:20        2:37       34:32     1:40:50
270   John Doebley           M-NOV        16/24       13:29        3:18       53:48        1:22       28:57     1:40:53
271   Lisa Schluesche        F-NOV        19/50       10:11        3:01       54:16        1:52       31:39     1:40:57
272   Lisa Sawyer            F-NOV        20/50       11:25        2:32       53:07        1:19       33:01     1:41:22
273   Kelsey Eskrich         F-NOV        21/50        9:19        2:42       52:32        1:43       35:16     1:41:30
274   Jenny Wolfe            F45-49       10/14        9:38        3:02       54:03        1:53       32:59     1:41:32
275   Alan Wiltgen           M65-99         1/2        9:23        3:18       53:21        1:28       34:04     1:41:32
276   Karin Mulrooney        F40-44       13/20       11:19        3:34       53:37        2:34       30:32     1:41:35
277   Tiffany Scheller       F35-39       10/11       10:50        2:28       54:38        1:18       32:46     1:41:58
278   John Drury             M-NOV        17/24       18:10        4:33       52:19        1:34       25:28     1:42:02
279   Thomas Gnoyke          CLYDE        12/17       10:52        5:26       53:55        1:41       30:12     1:42:04
280   Kirsten Johnson        F-NOV        22/50       13:07        3:05       53:58        1:17       30:40     1:42:06
281   Charles Rubash         M55-59       11/11       14:24        3:39       49:26        3:19       31:28     1:42:14
282   Nancy Norcisa          F45-49       11/14       11:51        5:21       49:40        3:21       32:04     1:42:14
283   Anita Cornell          ATHEN          1/2       11:48        3:23       52:17        1:40       33:13     1:42:19
284   Liz Zelandais          F55-59         4/4       10:51        3:30       50:58        2:27       34:41     1:42:26
285   Jane Kluesner          F40-44       14/20       11:35        3:06       52:12        1:22       34:23     1:42:37
286   Brenda Haselow         F-NOV        23/50        8:10        3:02       54:45        1:30       35:29     1:42:54
287   Bill Lafleur           CLYDE        13/17       12:34        6:05       53:19        1:58       29:05     1:42:59
288   Linda Hlavacka         F-NOV        24/50       10:09        3:31       55:15        1:42       32:29     1:43:05
289   Louise Floyd           F50-54       12/17        8:39        2:11       52:32        2:46       36:58     1:43:05
290   Christine Murphy       F45-49       12/14       11:18        3:45       56:34        2:12       29:21     1:43:09
291   Tracy Warnecke         F-NOV        25/50       10:31        3:18       50:49        2:14       36:36     1:43:27
292   Amy Misener            F50-54       13/17        9:36        3:13       55:18        1:42       33:44     1:43:31
293   Robert Brancel         M-NOV        18/24        8:44        4:45       52:32        2:38       34:58     1:43:36
294   Mark Sawyer            M-NOV        19/24       11:52        4:25       53:01        2:03       32:33     1:43:53
295   Roger Hlavacka         M-NOV        20/24        8:12        4:13       56:02        1:19       34:16     1:43:59
296   Marnie Cordio          F-NOV        26/50        8:02        4:26       57:54        1:58       31:52     1:44:09
297   Michael Showalter      M-NOV        21/24       12:33        4:36       50:41        3:20       33:11     1:44:18
298   Matthew Cowden         CLYDE        14/17        8:23        3:12       50:45        2:23       39:47     1:44:28
299   Anna-Lisa Doebley      F-NOV        27/50        8:16        2:55       59:02        1:35       32:51     1:44:36
300   Deb Miller             F-NOV        28/50        8:30        2:39       54:56        2:16       36:49     1:45:09
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301   Donna Friess           F45-49       13/14       12:20        2:31       57:58        1:46       30:48     1:45:21
302   Eric John              CLYDE        15/17        8:44        3:21       54:49        2:03       36:40     1:45:36
303   Janna Bergum           ATHEN          2/2        8:59        3:00       56:16        2:16       35:25     1:45:54
304   Pam Krueger            F45-49       14/14       14:01        3:31       55:07        1:51       31:40     1:46:08
305   Wendy Hoffman          F-NOV        29/50        9:01        3:06       55:58        2:03       36:21     1:46:28
306   Kevin Marszalek        M-NOV        22/24        9:51        4:30       54:23        2:27       35:25     1:46:33
307   Kate Sebastian         F-NOV        30/50        8:47        3:04       59:21        2:13       33:13     1:46:36
308   Sally MacLaren-Meuer   F50-54       14/17        7:25        3:01       54:50        2:30       39:04     1:46:48
309   Pamela McWilliams      F40-44       15/20       10:35        4:18       55:43        2:30       33:50     1:46:55
310   Chuck Warzecha         M-NOV        23/24        7:51        5:48     1:00:18        2:19       30:41     1:46:55
311   Bill Lawrence          M65-99         2/2       12:26        3:40       49:40        1:14       40:17     1:47:16
312   Patricia McFadden      F-NOV        31/50       11:50        3:39       58:04        2:18       31:45     1:47:35
313   Mitchell Stone         M45-49       26/28       10:10        4:24       56:57        1:29       35:20     1:48:19
314   Mary Beth Wild         F50-54       15/17       11:19        5:10       52:29        2:57       36:29     1:48:22
315   Kelly Parrish          F-NOV        32/50       11:32        7:11       59:49        1:58       28:34     1:49:02
316   Scott Vollmer          CLYDE        16/17       10:00        3:44     1:01:07        1:44       33:24     1:49:57
317   Douglas Baker          M40-44       18/20       13:23        4:59       55:07        2:52       34:02     1:50:22
318   Michael Napier         M45-49       27/28       14:24        4:42       58:16        1:50       31:42     1:50:52
319   Sue Luther             F-NOV        33/50       11:24        2:51       56:44        1:38       38:46     1:51:20
320   Mimi MacFarlane        F50-54       16/17       10:48        2:20       55:16        2:52       40:16     1:51:31
321   Robert Kaminski        M40-44       19/20       17:29        2:50     1:00:32        1:19       30:20     1:52:29
322   Paulette Czerwinski    F40-44       16/20       11:50        3:30     1:02:03        2:27       32:49     1:52:37
323   Ana Alexander          F25-29         5/5        7:47        3:20       57:21        3:29       40:54     1:52:48
324   Kelly Kaat             F-NOV        34/50        9:45        4:35       58:41        1:42       38:41     1:53:22
325   Jennifer Pulvermacher  F-NOV        35/50       13:05        3:03       56:10        1:47       39:54     1:53:57
326   Katherine Wessel       F40-44       17/20        9:18        3:22     1:07:44        1:18       34:55     1:56:35
327   Sandra Foreman         F-NOV        36/50       10:47        4:51       56:05        2:14       42:44     1:56:38
328   Donald West            M40-44       20/20       20:04        4:21       59:36        1:43       32:41     1:58:23
329   Nicole Langer          F-NOV        37/50       11:15        4:05     1:00:13        2:28       40:27     1:58:27
330   Kelly Keiner           F-NOV        38/50       13:03        2:51     1:03:20        1:10       38:07     1:58:28
331   Sandra Payas           F-NOV        39/50       10:49        4:39     1:03:50        1:28       37:54     1:58:38
332   Renee Krajewski        F-NOV        40/50       13:45        3:22     1:04:35        2:10       35:03     1:58:53
333   Toni Schriver          F-NOV        41/50       12:40        5:12       58:00        2:37       41:29     1:59:57
334   Ed Neve                CLYDE        17/17        9:56        4:37       55:23        3:43       46:39     2:00:16
335   Kimmie Olney           F-NOV        42/50        8:54        3:18     1:03:37        1:36       43:13     2:00:34
336   Kari Fetherston        F40-44       18/20       11:38        3:56     1:01:47        2:54       41:53     2:02:06
337   Shawna Blau            F-NOV        43/50       12:28        4:00     1:05:51        2:49       37:14     2:02:21
338   Beth Blanck            F-NOV        44/50       10:27        3:21       59:39        3:23       45:51     2:02:38
339   Ceil Carse             F50-54       17/17       12:02        5:25       59:37        3:16       45:00     2:05:18
340   Sarah Huemoeller       F40-44       19/20       13:47        3:27     1:05:40        2:03       40:34     2:05:29
341   Rebecca Williams       F60-64         3/3       16:32        3:40     1:00:31        2:09       42:39     2:05:29
342   Catherine Freye        F-NOV        45/50       10:50        5:16     1:07:33        1:51       40:13     2:05:41
343   Jane Suares Del Real   F40-44       20/20       12:10        4:03     1:06:30        2:31       40:48     2:05:59
344   Joan Harper            F-NOV        46/50       11:26        5:09     1:02:33        7:21       41:54     2:08:21
345   Joy Jenkins            F-NOV        47/50       12:33        3:54     1:06:03        2:41       43:47     2:08:55
346   Suzanne Wake           F-NOV        48/50       13:35        3:27     1:05:27        2:38       46:21     2:11:27
347   Jennifer Lasik         F-NOV        49/50       11:22        5:03     1:03:16                             2:13:01
348   Christopher Jevens     M-NOV        24/24       12:41        3:41     1:10:26        3:59       48:24     2:19:08
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